
Wearner Automotlv. Pt€, Ltd.
45 Leng Kee Rond, sinsapore l59lO3 T 65 6430 47OO

Co req no.I995O14OOR

\^f
WEARNES

'Our 
Reference: 5B['500T/7015211 By Email / Mail

Your. Reference: SI-;M73D

.07February2019

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTATITS
Ann: Third Party Claim Department -

ACCIDENT IIWOLVING SBF500T & SLM73D ON 28 Nov 2018.

Dear Officer,

We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been cornpleted.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine,vow@rvaames.com

Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.

Yours faithfully
Christine Yow
D (6s) 6430 4899
Weames Automotive Pte Ltd
Bodyshop and Paint Division
249 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.

Details Remarks Amount (SGD)

Cost of Repairs 58,830.74

Loss Of Use 250.00 x l0 days 2,500.00

Others

TOTAL 61330.74
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19'h December 20'18

LIM LEONG SENG ADRIAN
60 Springslde Walk,
#03-06,
Singapore 786020.

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM1802{794nffa3
YOUR REF : SLM 73D
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING NOS. SLM 73D AND SBF SOOT ON
28.11.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party
Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the
owner of SBF 500T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided into Third Party vehicle SBF 500T. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a resull of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 davs from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 davs from the date of this letterjlno;!p1qyi9!991
at AXA'S reportino centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

. Police report, Police lnvestigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
o Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (lf any)
. Video footage of accident (if any)
. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
. lf you or your passenge(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third

Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim
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To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA'S prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AxA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

ln the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

lf you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6941 2132 or email us
at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

l^\ ?\,4)t I
zV\/

non Kfr, [rrons
Case Handler
DID:6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: oohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



I, ("the third party claimant")

(address),

authorize

of

hereby

("thc workshop") to act for me with respect to my clainl for repair costs and / or rental

damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 'En tk 
6ute1 arongN eh/'{ l*z z (location)

involving vehicle no ('the accidenf').

I further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on my behalfto settle

my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further

authorized to receive payment fu(her to settlement of my claim with payment

cheque/s being made in favour ofthe workshop.

I f'urlher acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalfis on

a without prejudice and without admission of tiability basis insofar as the driver /
owner / insurers ofthe other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this day of IY (g
(month) 20 (year)

saD7

l]

(vehicle

r*fr70 rtrta-7t c./- flt nC

Signed by "the third

& Company Chop - (ifregistered under a





\N EARNES

*Itflitva(}tlr -r{q}( f }..[vrJ:f, flrffi:
AXA 1NSURANCE PTE LTO0 - A00005 sL:

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 SHENION I.IAY,
*27-01 AXA IOWER,
SINGAPORE 068811

Closed by ..,. : Richrnond Ho
Svc Consultant : Acc
Renarks.,".,. : l'1r Gay Chee Cheong

Parts/op, No 0escription

I nv. No. :
InY,date.:
IIIIP No. :
Yeh.Inlout:

*Te1"N0,
Reg. No .

Reg. date
l'l i Ieage . .
Ch(ssis No:

65T Reg,No:1,128920628X
B&P 7015?11 Page 1
76/01/2O7e
40r39
11/12/?018 tL/oL/2ote
6538 7288
S BF 5OOT

L5/07 /2014
33,858

sc BF N5 r rrTE C09 0237

l1ech Qty Price oiscB Pkg Amount 6

TO REPLACE FRONT BUI,IPER, FRT
ERAC(ET,FRT LOIdER SPOL I ER, FRT
Ll TTNOER,FRT RH FEHOER, FRT
GR I LL, EIC

8OO TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINI ON

GRILL,FXT LH i RH FENDER,FRT
BUI,IPER , ETC

RO6 TO INSTALL :RONT NUI1BER

?80 TO CHEC( UIEING INCLUOE
RESETT ING OF ALL ETECTRICAL
H ODULES

3iI5807?.17R B3ti3 8 07 217 RG RU /B UtlP E

5T18071609A FRONT SPLITTER V8
!113807113 BRACKET FoR D I STANCE
3IJ3807114 BRACKET FOR OISTANCE
31{58071834 GUIDE PROF I LE
3I43807184A GUIOE PROF I LE

FRT

PLATE

5600 - 00 0

4{00.00 0

5,600,00 s

4,400.00 s

60.00 s
1,750.00 s

7 ,638.60 S

8,009.10 s
72.20 S

72.20 S

131.50 S

131.50 S

60. 00
1750.00

7638.60
8009.10

72 -20
12.20

151".50
131.50

0
0

-L.U
1.0
.1 .0
1.0
1.0
1.0

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

W.!m.. Aulonrollve Pt . Ltd.
4s Lcng K!€ n .d, slng.por! 159103 T +65 6430 21930

co rcg no l995Or4OOR / S5T rsg no, M2892OE2AX
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0 - 400005 sL:
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 SHENTON t'AY,
*?7-01 AXA -roBER,

SINSAPORE 068811

Closed by ,... : Richmond Ho
Svc Consul tant : ACC
Reharks....,. ; )1r Gay Chee Cheong

Parts/op. No oescription

.W3807349A GUIOE PBOF ] LE
3IiJ8O735OA GUIOE PROF I LE
3h,38075710 GUIOE PROF I LE
3l'13807 5729 GUI0E PR0F I LE
3t{385365t8 83lll385365180RU/RA0IA
3rr3853667A 85!l/38s5667/GRILLE Fr
3ht38545454 SEAL
3ii88s4s11 BA0GE ( sELF-A0HES r VE

5t,8853383 BADGE SEAL
3li882102lA tlING LHF
3I{3807823C HEADLIGHT TR I I'I OUTER
sli3807824C HEAOLIGHT TR I I.I OUTER
3I{3807855C HEAOLlGHT TRIII
3I43807834C HEAOLiG}IT TRI}1 IN}IER
3ll]38072774 SECURTNG STRIp
5UI8845298F RAOIATOR GR ILLE
364071753 BADGE t4l NO

tltilr{lr':[$is Tg1x .rh.tv{-JI:(}H:
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTO

I nv. No, :
Inv.date.:
llIP No" :
Veh.In/Out:

qST Re9. No: l{28920628X
B&P 7015211 P89e 2

t6 /01/20te
40939
1.7 / L2/2u.8 LL/01/?o1e
6338 7288
SBF 5OO T

rs/o7 /7014
J3,858

sc BF N6slt7EC 0 9 023 7

rTe].No.,
Reg. No,
Reg, date.
tiileage.
chassis No:

ech qty Price oiscZ Pkg A ount G

1.0 EA 11.00
1.0 EA 17.10
1.0 EA 109,50
r.0 EA .r.09. s0
1.0 EA J802.40
1.0 EA 1831.60
1.0 EA 278.50
1.0 EA 145.90
1.0 EA 106.30
1.0 EA 14656.30
r.0 EA 330. s0
1.0 EA 350.50
1.0 EA J55.30
1.0 EA 35s.50
1.0 EA 219.50
1.0 EA 2t92.80
1.0 EA 915.80

1l -00 s
17.10 S

109,50 S

109.50 S

3,802.40 S

I,831,60 S

278.50 S

145.90 S

106.30 S

14 ,656.50 S

J30.50 s
350.50 S

355, J0 S

355, J0 S

219 - 50 S

2,992.80 S

915.80 S

W..r..r AIomotlYa PL. LlrL
45 L.ng Xec Road, Slngapore 159t03 T +65 6430 4930

Co res no.l995Ol4OOR / GSI req no. H2A92O62aX



\N EARNES

$F-l+1'(lItlEl TA}( it t{1#()ICH
AXA INSURANCE P]E LTD0 - 400005 sL:

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTO
8 SHENTON I$AY,
*27-01 AXA TOI,lER,
SINOAPORE 068811

Closed by ..., : Richmond Ho
Svc Consul tant : ACC
Remarks , .... . : l.l r Gay Chee Cheong

Parts/op. No Description

GsT Reg. No: |'128920628X
Inv.No. : B&P 701"521:. Page 3
I nv, date " 1 L6/Or/2079
|liIP No. : 40939
Veh.I nlout: tl/ 12/2ots LL/oLl20Le

*TeLNo..:6J587288
Reg. No, , : SBF5O0I
Reg. date. : L5/O7l2OL4
Mileage : 33,858
Chas6is No: S CBFN6 3tl7E C 0902 5 7

tlech Qty Price 0isct Pkg Amount G

4I'10906093K AOHESIVE SEALER 1.0 EA 549 - 10

Gross Tota1,

N€t.,...... .
8ST 0 7.0?
TotaL......
Paid. ,.. ,. " .
Please Pay. .

63T: S:StdRated; 0:0utotScope; Z:ZeroRated
Enquirias flust be lodged pithin 14 days from the invoice date
This is a computer gene.ated invoice. No signature is required,

t"- a. tr (J L.t r" "l- f) "b ffi. .L 11, 810 .00
F a. 1- '{::!.F" -1" (} t; fl ]- 43, 172. 00

FJ a, c I< rr. {ll {rr T (3 t'rr. :1. O . 0O

s49. .10 S

54 , 982 ,00

s4,i82.oo
3,848.74

58,8J0 . 74
0-00

s8, 830 . 74

warinat a0tohotlv. Pt . Lt L
45 L!.9 Ka 8dd, Slng.porE 159103 T +65 543, a930

Co ras no. lggsOl4OOR,/ GST r€! no. M2a92O62aX


